
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/10/2018

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Sophie Brittany Irena Rybak100 43.55 3.3754



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/10/2018

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Echo Golden Retriever Ariel Wright100 46.11 3.2314

20048 Rusty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCMA 2/10/2018

144

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Eddy Lowchen Christine Bartos100 48.93 2.943



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/10/2018

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Toula English Cocker Spaniel Dawn Smith NQ 68.15 2.1570



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/10/2018

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 34.02 4.3798



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/10/2018

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 73.83 2.0181



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/10/2018

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/10/2018

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Sam Cocker Spaniel Marilyn Thayer100 57.62 2.8809

12009 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ NT

12010 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 74.35 2.2327



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/10/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher95 51.69 3.3662

20046 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 39.6 4.3939

20043 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 54.37 3.2003

20045 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 56.77 3.065

20041 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps NQ 82.84 2.1004



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/10/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 56.74 3.0666

24014 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 63.69 2.732



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 64.29 2.7376



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 84.03 2.0945



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/10/2018

182

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Griffin Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 55.26 3.2935

16003 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 50.28 3.6197

16001 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 60.84 2.9915



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles100 48.39 3.9058

20004 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 49.82 3.7937

20009 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira100 53.93 3.5045

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20008 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 45.29 4.1731

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 46.4 4.0733

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 55.24 3.4214

20002 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 60.03 3.1484

20001 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 64.5 2.9302



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dixie Belgian Tervuren Diane Cotell NQ 45.23 4.1786

24001 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 58.46 3.233

24003 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 78.68 2.4021



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 47.4 3.7131

8003 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 52.86 3.3295

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 53.68 3.2787

8007 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 59.95 2.9358

8006 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 67.11 2.6226



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.32 4.2594

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.04 3.9076

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.23 3.6492



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/10/2018

182

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 40.03 4.5466

16004 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.72 4.0698

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 49.41 3.6835

16010 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 42.77 4.2553

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 45.75 3.9781

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 46.47 3.9165

16011 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 54.88 3.3163



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 37.37 5.0575

20025 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 38.2 4.9476

20020 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 39.1 4.8338

20018 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 39.91 4.7357

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.96 4.7297

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.89 4.5118

20021 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 42.06 4.4936

20026 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 45.03 4.1972

20029 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 46.24 4.0874

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 52.24 3.6179

20022 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ NT

20011 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 50.63 3.733

20017 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 50.84 3.7175

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 51.61 3.6621

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 56.07 3.3708

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 58.12 3.2519

20031 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 67.75 2.7897

20027 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 69.06 2.7368



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 42.29 4.4691

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 43.27 4.3679

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 45.19 4.1823

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 42.72 4.4242

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 45.75 4.1311

24025 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 48.29 3.9139

24007 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 48.87 3.8674

24006 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 55.85 3.3841

24009 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 84.4 2.2393



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 40.48 4.669



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/10/2018

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss100 65.2 2.2853

16027 Teddy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis85 73.74 2.0206



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCMA 2/10/2018

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gretta German Shepherd Dog Roberta Gough NQ 66.32 2.2467

20053 Merida Doberman Pinscher Theresa Robertson NQ 90.54 1.6457



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TACCMA 2/10/2018

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady95 61 2.7213



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/10/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs100 63.43 2.7432



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCMA 2/10/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 60 2.9



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 54.4 3.4743

16013 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ 58.13 3.2513

16014 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 64.87 2.9135



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 59.85 3.1579



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 68.88 2.5552



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/10/2018

176

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 55.47 3.1729

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.3 3.0189

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 62.64 2.8097

8009 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 64.55 2.7266

8010 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 57.48 3.0619



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/10/2018

182

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 44.47 4.0926

12006 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 51.45 3.5374

12007 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 52.17 3.4886



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 42.79 4.4169

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 43.09 4.3862

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 43.38 4.3568

16016 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 49.84 3.7921

16018 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 51.19 3.6921

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 58.18 3.2485



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/10/2018

189

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 49 3.8571

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 50.91 3.7124

20038 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 58.23 3.2457

20085 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 61.06 3.0953

20039 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 75.12 2.516

20036 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 43.17 4.3780

20033 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 58.2 3.2474

20034 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 62.32 3.0327



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 39.56



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 36.48

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 44.85



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 32.01

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 36.55

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.71

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 35.25

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 35.8

20018 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 39.97

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 42.08

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 45.82



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 45.1

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 38 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 32.5



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 48.18



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 46.56

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 50.49



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/10/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 39.59

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 51.48



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/10/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Sophie Brittany Irena Rybak95 31.65 3.7283



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCMA 2/10/2018

121

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Echo Golden Retriever Ariel Wright100 36.08 3.3537

20048 Rusty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis NQ 34.63 3.4941



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/10/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Toula English Cocker Spaniel Dawn Smith NQ 50.87 2.3196



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCMA 2/10/2018

121

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 16.92 7.1513

20051 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 21.35 5.6674



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/10/2018

121

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 30.51 3.9659



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/10/2018

144

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

144

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 30.64 4.6997

12011 Eddy Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 41.79 3.4458

12009 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ 44.76 3.2172

12012 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 56.76 2.537



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/10/2018

148

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCMA 2/10/2018

153

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira100 30.34 5.0428

20007 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles100 32.07 4.7708

20045 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 36.98 4.1374

20041 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps NQ 51.62 2.964



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/10/2018

153

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 45.11 3.3917

24014 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 52.82 2.8966



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Sam Cocker Spaniel Marilyn Thayer NQ 52.95 2.9462

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.96 2.8910



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 31.56 5.3866

20044 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 27.23 6.2431

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 28.7 5.9233

20046 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 29.88 5.6894

20029 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 34.91 4.8697

20001 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 41.75 4.0719

20043 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 43.69 3.8911

20027 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 52.3 3.2505

20002 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 56.26 3.0217



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dixie Belgian Tervuren Diane Cotell100 36.38 4.6729

24001 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 30.57 5.5610



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/10/2018

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 29.19 5.3443

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 38.2 4.0838

8001 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 42.49 3.6715

8003 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8007 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 38.62 4.0394

8006 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 51.73 3.0157



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33 4.7273

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.55 4.6498

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 32.92 4.7388



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/10/2018

163

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 28.18 5.7842

16010 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 30.6 5.3268

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 32.76 4.9756

16004 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.68 4.8397

16011 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 34.15 4.7731

16008 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 31.41 5.1894

16002 Griffin Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 40.07 4.0679

16003 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 43.16 3.7766

16001 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 45.04 3.6190



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 32.65 5.2067

20026 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.28 4.9592

20011 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 38.74 4.3882

20031 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ NT

20010 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ NT

20017 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 30.83 5.5141

20020 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick NQ 31.67 5.3679

20025 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 31.67 5.3679

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 32.55 5.2227

20018 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 35.76 4.7539

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 37.34 4.5528

20022 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 39.51 4.3027

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 40.25 4.2236

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 40.6 4.1872

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 41.35 4.1112

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 42.53 3.9972

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 43.23 3.9325

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 46.34 3.6685



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 30.55 5.5646

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 30.86 5.5087

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 32.76 5.1893

24025 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 36.48 4.6601

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.94 4.1524

24007 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 45.97 3.6981

24009 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 46.15 3.6836

24003 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 47.68 3.5654

24006 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 48.19 3.5277



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 26.1 6.5134



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/10/2018

121

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 33.23 3.6413

16027 Teddy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis NQ 38.09 3.1767



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/10/2018

121

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gretta German Shepherd Dog Roberta Gough NQ 50.23 2.4089

20053 Merida Doberman Pinscher Theresa Robertson NQ 53.34 2.2685



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/10/2018

144

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/10/2018

153

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs100 44.85 3.4114



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/10/2018

153

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos100 36.08 4.2406

20054 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 56.22 2.7215



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TACCMA 2/10/2018

163

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 33.49 4.8671



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 44.3 3.8375



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/10/2018

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 53.35 2.9241



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/10/2018

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop100 35.95 4.3394

8011 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.13 3.8874

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 43.01 3.6271

8009 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 50.52 3.0879

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.96 3.1225



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TACCMA 2/10/2018

163

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 29.9 5.4515

12007 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 32.87 4.9589



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 31.16 5.4557

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 31.3 5.4313

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

16019 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 29.57 5.7491

16016 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 35.62 4.7726

16012 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 47.81 3.5557



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/10/2018

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 29.81 5.7028

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 38.88 4.3724

20038 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 39.67 4.2854

20039 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 48.68 3.4922

20035 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 34.78 4.8879

20034 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 47.46 3.582

20033 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 61.91 2.7459



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20048 Rusty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8013 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12011 Eddy Lowchen Christine Bartos61 22.82

12012 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer60 26.37



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16024 Toula English Cocker Spaniel Dawn Smith58 31.98

16021 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ 42.74



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20044 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher63 25.83

20009 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira60 26.57

20051 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield57 34.1

20041 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps51 36.4



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24015 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson58 31.33

24016 Walter Boxer Cara Armour55 27.3



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8001 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle75 28.44



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12010 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 34.84



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20020 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick78 30.71

20007 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles76 27.09

20046 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara75 29.42

20002 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome74 26.22

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour66 32.98

20001 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 39.07

20027 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 37.51



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24014 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan75 30.52



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12009 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone65 32.63

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 32.51



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16003 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 28.13



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20011 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist75 27.52

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross73 27.34

20029 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 24.75

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 31.2

20022 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 36.97



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24013 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss64 33.33



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire76 29.82



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16008 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold80 28.22

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 30.27

16001 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 36.46

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.24



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson77 31.03

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins65 33.46

20025 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

20026 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 23.21

20017 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 30.43

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 31.64

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.24



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing77 24.5

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett69 33.56

24025 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 33.17



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8014 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady60 32.49



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16026 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss51 35.59

16028 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ 26.22

16027 Teddy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Deborah Davis NQ 30.58



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20055 Flash Gordon Boxer Ameerah Skandarani59 35.56

20053 Merida Doberman Pinscher Theresa Robertson NQ NT

20052 Gretta German Shepherd Dog Roberta Gough NQ 40.48



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16022 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs59 25.77

16013 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ 22.2

16018 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 53.75



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa77 28.8

20047 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 29.82



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8010 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 27.69



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 36.28

16016 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 45.47



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen76 30.65



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 28.04



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/10/2018

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20054 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss63 32.57

20033 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20036 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 37.31


